Spielplan

Uhrzeit
18:00
18:11
18:22
18:33
18:44
18:55
19:06
19:17
19:28
19:39
19:50
20:01

Gruppe
A

@ > W@W>>m®>> ®>W>oe

20:30 HF 1
20:41 HF 2
20:52 Platz 7
21:03 Platz 5
21:14 Platz 3
21:25 Finale

Cool Fix

Spielplan

Gruppe A

JSG LiekwegenSiilbeck

JSG- Hameln-Land

JSG GroBenwieden/Rohden/Fischbeck
SV Kérne 93 Dortmund

Freitag 18.01.2019

Mannschaft
JSG- Hameln-Land
JSG Halvesdorf
JSG LiekwegenSilbeck
JSG Bordenau/Poggenhagen
JSG- Hameln-Land
JSG Halvesdorf
JSG GroBenwieden/Rohden/Fischbeck
SV Kleeblatt Stécken Hannover
SV Kérne 93 Dortmund
SC Rinteln
JSG GroBenwieden/Rohden/Fischbeck
SV Kleeblatt Stécken Hannover

anschlieRend Siegerehrung

JG

CUP 2019

C - Jugend

Gruppe B

JSG Bordenau/Poggenhagen
JSG Halvesdorf

SV Kleeblatt Stocken Hannover
SC Rinteln

Mannschaft
SV Koérne 93 Dortmund
SC Rinteln
JSG GroBenwieden/Rohden/Fischbeck
SV Kleeblatt Stécken Hannover
JSG LiekwegenSilbeck
JSG Bordenau/Poggenhagen
SV Koérne 93 Dortmund
SC Rinteln
JSG LiekwegenSilbeck
JSG Bordenau/Poggenhagen
JSG- Hameln-Land
JSG Halvesdorf

1. Gruppe A 2. Gruppe B
1. Gruppe B 2. Gruppe A
4. Gruppe A 4. Gruppe B
3. Gruppe A 3. Gruppe B
Verlierer HF 1 Verlierer HF 2
Sieger HF 1 Sieger HF 2
TITEAMSP(HORTS

Liekwege“
Siilbeck

Ergebnis

SHG-SPORT.DE

Bilder, Audio und Video aus Schaumburg






