

Spielplan

Gruppe A

JSG LiekwegenSülbeck JSG- Hameln-Land JSG Großenwieden/Rohden/Fischbeck SV Körne 93 Dortmund

C - Jugend

Gruppe B

JSG Bordenau/Poggenhagen JSG Halvesdorf SV Kleeblatt Stöcken Hannover SC Rinteln

Spielplan Freitag 18.01.2019

Uhrzeit	Gruppe	Mannschaft	Mannschaft		Ergebnis
18:00	Α	JSG- Hameln-Land	-	SV Körne 93 Dortmund	-
18:11	В	JSG Halvesdorf	-	SC Rinteln	-
18:22	Α	JSG LiekwegenSülbeck	-	JSG Großenwieden/Rohden/Fischbeck	-
18:33	В	JSG Bordenau/Poggenhagen	-	SV Kleeblatt Stöcken Hannover	-
18:44	Α	JSG- Hameln-Land	-	JSG LiekwegenSülbeck	-
18:55	В	JSG Halvesdorf	-	JSG Bordenau/Poggenhagen	-
19:06	Α	JSG Großenwieden/Rohden/Fischbeck	-	SV Körne 93 Dortmund	-
19:17	В	SV Kleeblatt Stöcken Hannover	-	SC Rinteln	-
19:28	Α	SV Körne 93 Dortmund	-	JSG LiekwegenSülbeck	-
19:39	В	SC Rinteln	-	JSG Bordenau/Poggenhagen	-
19:50	Α	JSG Großenwieden/Rohden/Fischbeck	-	JSG- Hameln-Land	-
20:01	В	SV Kleeblatt Stöcken Hannover	-	JSG Halvesdorf	-
20:30 HF 1		1. Gruppe A		2. Gruppe B	-
20:41 HF 2		1. Gruppe B		2. Gruppe A	-
20:52 Platz 7		4. Gruppe A		4. Gruppe B	-
21:03 Platz 5		3. Gruppe A		3. Gruppe B	-
21:14 Platz 3		Verlierer HF 1		Verlierer HF 2	-
21:25 Finale		Sieger HF 1		Sieger HF 2	-

anschließend Siegerehrung





